

EX 91/25

ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Vs.
ROHIT VERMA

15.07.2025

Present : Sh. Wasim Waqar, Ld. counsel for DH.

Report of Nazir received.

Let notice of the present execution petition be issued to JD
on filing of PF, returnable for 23.09.2025. PF be filed within a week.

Put up on **23.09.2025**.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Judge / PO, MACT, PHC,
New Delhi/15.07.2025